
June 6

June 6

June 20

June 20

July 18

July 18

August 8

August 8

 June 9

June 9

June 23

June 23

July 21

July 21

August 11

August 11

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

$349

$189

$349

$189

$349

$189

$349

$189 

Summer

Summer

Summer

Summer

Summer

Summer

Summer

Summer

Sign Up For Summer Camp
at playtga.com/boise

10% MULTI CAMPER DISCOUNT!

The mornings, for both sessions, will be the instructional portion of
the day. From 9 am to 12 pm we will be on the range and putting
green doing lessons, skills challenges, and games.

In the afternoon, during the full day session, campers will play the
course. Each group will have an instructor advising them on what
was learned as well as providing course management, club selection,
and rules advice.

For More Information Contact: 
Todd Loveland 
208-761-4944 
tloveland@playtga.com

Session Start Date End Date Start Time   End Time Price

Summer Camp


