



KEEP PLAYING!®

## TGA Junior Golf Academy at



## **Summer Camp**

The mornings, for both sessions, will be the instructional portion of the day. From 9 am to 12 pm we will be on the range and putting green doing lessons, skills challenges, and games.

In the afternoon, during the full day session, campers will play the course. Each group will have an instructor advising them on what was learned as well as providing course management, club selection, and rules advice.

Session	Start Date	End Date	Start Time	End Time	Price
Summer	June 6	June 9	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	\$349
Summer	June 6	June 9	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	\$189
Summer	June 20	June 23	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	\$349
Summer	June 20	June 23	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	\$189
Summer	July 18	July 21	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	\$349
Summer	July 18	July 21	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	\$189
Summer	August 8	August 11	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	\$349
Summer	August 8	August 11	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	\$189

## 10% MULTI CAMPER DISCOUNT!

For More Information Contact: Todd Loveland 208-761-4944 tloveland@playtga.com

Sign Up For Summer Camp at playtga.com/boise

